
Edgartown - AM - Bus 1 

Main Roads Traveled:  

Edg / VH Rd, Pilgrim Rd, The Boulevard, 21st St North, Edg / VH Rd 

Stop     Time  Stop    Time 

Dodgers Hole   7:30 
Windsor Dr    7:32   
Briarwood Dr   7:34   
Smith Hollow – Main  7:36  
Smith Hollow - 2   7:37   (First Run)  
21st St. South   7:39 
18th St South   7:41   
14th St South   7:43 
10th St South   7:45 
Edgartown School  7:51 

21st St North - Blvd  7:56 
Weeks Ln - Blvd   7:57 
13th Ave - Blvd   7:57 
Pilgrim Rd    7:59 
Teaberry Ln   8:00 
Weeks Ln    8:01   (Second Run) 
Holly Bear Ln   8:03 
Huckleberry Hill Rd  8:03 
Shady Oaks Ln   8:04 
378 Edg / VH Rd   8:06  
Edgartown School  8:15


